UXBRIDGE BOARD OF HEALTH FEE SCHEDULE (rev. 8/4/21, rev. 8/3/2022)

UXBRIDGE BOARD OF HEALTH FEE SCHEDULE (rev. 8/4/21, rev. 8/3/2022)

OTHER PERMITS	PERMIT EXPIRES	FEE
Recreational Camp	Dec 31 st	\$100
Tobacco Retailer	Dec 31 st	\$125
Animal Keeping Permit	Dec 31 st	\$25
Public Swimming Pool	Dec 31 st	\$100
Motel/Trailer Establishment	Dec 31 st	\$180 ≤ 20 rms
		+ \$12 each
		addl. room
Funeral Director License	Dec 31 st	\$75
Bathing Beach	Dec 31 st	\$40
WELL PERMITS		FEE
Well Permit (drinking water)		\$75
Well Permit (irrigation)		\$75
Monitoring Well Permit		\$75
Decommission Well		\$75
Decommission wen		7/3
SEPTIC PERMITS		FEE
Deep Hole – Percolation Test		
Residential – new or repair (2 deephole/2 deep percolation)		\$300
Commercial/Industrial (Minimum 2 deep hole/2 percolation test)		\$425
Deep Hole Soil Evaluation only (1 visit; up to 2 holes)		\$150
Percolation Test Only (1 visit; up to 2 percs)		\$250
PLAN REVIEW		FEE
Residential – new or repair (2 reviews included)		\$300
Residential additional reviews		\$100
Commercial (2 reviews included)		\$475
Commercial additional reviews		\$175
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTIONS		FEE
Up to 2,000 gal/day – Single Family House (4 inspections)		\$350
Greater than 2,000 gal/day – (<i>Large System – 4 inspections</i>)		\$375
2,000 gal/day – Pressure Dose (6 inspections)		\$500
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTIONS		FEE
Tight Tank (1 inspection)		\$100
Tank Replacement (1 inspection)		\$100
D-Box Replacement (1 inspection)		\$100
EXTENTIONS		FEE
		\$125
Soils Testing Plan Reviews		\$125
		·
Review of site plans, subdivision review, other		\$125/hour